
14 W (16) 0 54 1 ○ 9 0 16 13 3
10 1 1 33 3 17 1 50

2 50 W 6 6 18 2 51
17 2 3 44 17 19 4 28
6 3 5 11 (12) 4 51 14 ○ 9

5 48 2 13 9 20 6 11
9 W 6 10 6 42 15 20
10 4 6 36 6 21 7 32
9 S (16) 7 11 3 ○ 9 8 52 16 13

8 16 4 20 18 22 9 24
9 8 5 3 10 8 17 21
9 46 W 13 10 23 10 33
10 42 6 3 (12) 11 7 18 ○ 9

17 5 11 8 13 24 12 0
6 W (22) 12 7 7 ○ 9 (22) 14 26 19 ○ 9

14 41 8 10 6 25 14 51
15 9 S 13 10 ○ 26 16 42 (16)

3 6 15 29 17 5 20 6
9 7 16 10 17 42 21 10
6 8 16 42 18 20 22 21
17 9 17 41 10 27 19 7

18 25 9 10 20 27 S 13
10 ○ 10 20 59 (16) S 20 21 14 T
6 11 22 7 17 28 22 2
7 12 22 57 22 38 23 21
6 13 23 55 10 29 23 28

23 58 T 3 30 24 18
24 17 10 21 18 31 25 46

6 14 24 37 26 33 24 13
(12) 25 43 × 11 27 19 25 10

14 15 26 30 T 27 19
(12) 28 9 × 11 27 51 26 21

28 46 11 10 28 28 27 6
29 22 12 13 17 32 29 44

T 29 27
17 16 29 48

B KOREA1st 2nd

Re-
sult

Goal Time Goal
Re-
sult

No. No.No.
Re-
sult

Goal GoalTime

Notation:

    W:Warning  S:Suspension  D:Disqualification  E:Exclusion

    ○:7mThrow-Success  ×:7mThrow-Failure  T:Team-TimeOut

A JAPAN B KOREA A JAPAN

Scorer:

Re-
sult

No.

M a t c h  R e s u l t s  and  R u n n i n g  S c o r e  :  J a p a n e s e  T y p e

2716 12 32 ――

Mai Yuehui Chen Xiaobo

Comments:

JHL Running Score Ver. 1.89.10

Scorer:

Organizer:

Referees

Match No.

in the Hall

Spectators

Competi-
tions

Japan-Korea Women's & Men's National Team Matches

Wed 6 May 2009
WomenMain Round

Todoroki Arena

○

A B

16 12

16 15（
―

―
32 27

JAPAN KOREA

）

Shots Shots Shots

―― ―― ――

1 1

4 4

17 17 1

4 4

2 2 1 1

2 9 11

1 1

1 1 1

12 12

2 2

2 53 55 3 1 0

7mT Saves

2

0

0

2

Sakugawa Hitomi

JAPANA

Fan Kyong Yong

Jyouchi Maki

Takahashi Megumi

Uegaki Akie

Shinjo Akina

2nd

7

Team Time-out

2

7

1

1

7mT Saves

7m Throw

――

2

Goals Goals

Total

8

0

3

8

S
D
/
E

Field Goal

Goals
W

2

5

1

Coach

2

3

6

Fair Play P.

1

1

No

7

8

9

10 Fujii Shio

Nakasone Aya

Sakamoto Tomoko

2

No

Arihama Yuko

12

16
G
K

Ito Hitomi

Tashiro Hiromi

11

12

○ 13

4

7mT Shots

2

Hida Kimiko

Higuchi Mao

Maki Karina

22

15

16

17

14

22 Fujima Kaori

0

3

T

1

7

30

2

5

2

Total

7mT Shots

Total 32

18 Yokoshima Kaoru

T

2

8 1st

Shots Shots Shots

―― ―― ――

7 7

1 1

6 6 1

2 2

6 2 8

7 7

2 5 7

5 5 1 2

5 5 1

7 7

8 47 55 2 3 0

7mT Saves

0

0

7mT Shots

B KOREA

2

27

5

0

1st 2ndT2

Goals

7m Throw

0

2

0

6

05 Nam Hyun Hwa

3 Kim On A 3

1 Ju Hui

Coach Lee Jae Young ――

6 Song Hai Rim 2

Goals

Field Goal
W

Goals

7 Gwon Han Na

8 Lee Jung Hee 0

9 Jung Ji Hae 0

10 Lee Seon Mi 5

6

11 Yoon Hyun Kyung 0

12 Yong Se Ra

0

13 Yoo Hyun Ji 4

○ 16 Lee Min Hee

Total

17 Jeong So Yeong

16

18 Bae Min Hee

T

Fair Play P.

8

S
D
/
E

Total

4

Team Time-out

7mT Saves

Total

No

1

3

216

7mT Shots No

12
G
K

5

20 Moon Pil Hee 2 2

21 Lee Seul Ki 5

 


